—\QMADEUS

RIVER CRUISES

Schug Carneros Estate Winery
2024 German River Cruise Experience

9 DAYS | JUNE 22 - 30, 2024

TRIER-NUREMBERG | AMADEUS RIVA
FROM $2119 USD PER PERSON

EARLY BOOKING DISCOUNT: SAVE $150 PER PERSON WHEN YOU BOOK BY 9/30/2023

TRAVEL & CRUISES!
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Your Itinerary

DAY/PORT
1 TRIER

2 BERNKASTEL

3 COCHEM

KOBLENZ

4 KOBLENZ

RUDESHEIM

5 FRANKFURT

6 MILTENBERG
WERTHEIM

7 WURZBURG

8 BAMBERG

9 NUREMBERG

ARR

04:00

07:00

19:00

10:00

06:00

09:00
16:00

09:00

13:00

07:30

DEP
22:00

23:00

13:00

04:00

22:00

19:30

11:30
19:00

13:00

19:00

TRIER-NUREMBERG

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE PROGRAM

Embarkation from 3:00 PM
Welcome Cocktail
Welcome Dinner

City walk Bernkastel

Special wine tasting excursion to the town of
Zell, home region of Schug winemaker,
Johannes Scheid

Moselle city Cochem with visit of the
Reichsburg Castle

Onboard wine tasting with Schug Alumni
Vintners in the afternoon

Evening walking tour of Kolbenz

Scenic cruising of the Upper Rhine Middle
Valley and the passage of the Lorelei
Half-day Schug Carneros Winery special tour
to Assmannshausen, Walter Schug's home
region

Riidesheim walking tour with music

cabinet museum

City tour of Frankfurt with culinary treat
(kaffee and kuchen, German style)

Visit to a traditional family brewery with
tasting

Miltenberg walking tour
Walking tour of Wertheim with Glasmuseum

City tour Wiirzburg and wine tasting of
Franconian wines in a local winery

Bamberg walking tour

Disembarkation after breakfast

Excursions listed in blue are not included in the cruise price.
We reserve the right to make amendments to the timetable and program. Please refer to
the next page for exclusive shore excursion package pricing.
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Services Included
During Your Cruise

e Fascinating river cruise in an outside river-view
stateroom of your choice

e Complimentary digital audio-system
for all guided excursions

e Services of an experienced English-speaking
Cruise Director and crew

e Gourmet dining featuring early morning
breakfast, breakfast buffets, multi-course
lunches and dinners; menu choices always
include a vegetarian option, afternoon tea and
late-night snack (alternate lunch venue with
light lunch option available daily)

e Sommelier’s choice of red and white wines
from the best wine regions of Europe, draft
beer, soda as well as coffee and tea included
with every lunch and dinner onboard

e Coffee and tea available 24-hours a day in the
AMADEUS-Club

e Cocktail Reception, Welcome Dinner, Captain's
Gala Dinner

e Special onboard entertainment including
talks, cooking demonstration, onboard
music performances and nightly music by
the AMADEUS Duo in the Panorama-Bar

e Complimentary WiFi throughout vessel
including your stateroom

e Complimentary bottled water in cabins
replenished daily

e Complimentary use of onboard bicycles

* Non-smoking environment
(smoking permitted on the Sun Deck)

o All port taxes, embarkation, disembarkation
and lock fees

¢ Gratuities for ship staff and crew

954-908-3386 | JOSH@GALATRAV.COM | WWW.GALAXYTRAVELANDCRUISES.COM



Schug Carneros Estate Winery

\ 2024 German River Cruise Experience
Aé’—\ MADEUS Z¢f=ermanRivertruise Experience

TRIER-NUREMBERG | AMADEUS RIVA
FROM $2119 USD PER PERSON

CrU ise Fa €S prices per person in USD based on double occupancy of a cabin

TOUR DATE VESSEL CABIN TYPE & DECKS

C-4 C-1 B-4 B-1 A-1 Suite
Haydn Haydn Strauss Strauss Mozart | Mozart
June 22 - 30, 2024 AMADEUS Riva 2119 2585 3135 3389 3715 4425

Single cabin supplement per person for all dates:
C-4+C-1:15% - B-4: 30% -B-1: 50% - A-1: 60% Suite: 100% of cruise price.

8 DAYS TRIER - NUREMBERG

SPECIAL OFFER $150 PER PERSON
WHEN YOU BOOK BY 9/30/2023

EXClUSive Excursion PaCkage prices per person in USD
CRUISE TRIER - NUREMBERG

12 PRE-SELECTED SHORE EXCURSIONS & EXCLUSIVE EXPERIENCES $745

e  City walk Bernkastel

e Special wine tasting excursion to the town of Zell, home region of Schug winemaker,
Johannes Scheid

*  Moselle city Cochem with visit of the Reichsburg Castle —

¢ Evening walking tour of Koblenz Axel and Kristine Schug

e  Half-day Schug Carneros Winery special tour to Assmanhausen, Walter Schug's home
region

e  Rideshim walking tour with music cabinet museum

e  City tour of Frankfurt with culinary treat (kaffee and kuchen, German style)

e Visit to a traditional family brewery with tasting

e  Miltenberg walking tour

e Walking tour of Wertheim with Glasmuseum

e City tour Wiirzburg and wine tasting of Franconian wines in a local winery
e Bamberg walking tour

Stateroom onboard an AMADEUS vessel similar to the NEW AMADEUS Riva Cochem on the Moselle

JOSH ORETSKY | GALAXY TRAVEL
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