

Schug Carneros Estate Winery 2024 German River Cruise Experience

9 DAYS | JUNE 22 - 30, 2024 TRIER-NUREMBERG | AMADEUS RIVA FROM \$2119 USD PER PERSON

EARLY BOOKING DISCOUNT: SAVE \$150 PER PERSON WHEN YOU BOOK BY 9/30/2023



DAY/PORT	ARR	DEP	HIGHLIGHTS OF THE PROGRAM				
1 TRIER		22:00	Embarkation from 3:00 PM Welcome Cocktail Welcome Dinner				
2 BERNKASTEL	04:00	23:00	City walk Bernkastel Special wine tasting excursion to the town of Zell, home region of Schug winemaker, Johannes Scheid				
3 COCHEM	07:00	13:00	Moselle city Cochem with visit of the Reichsburg Castle Onboard wine tasting with Schug Alumni Vintners in the afternoon Evening walking tour of Kolbenz				
4 KOBLENZ RÜDESHEIM	10:00	04:00 22:00	Scenic cruising of the Upper Rhine Middle Valley and the passage of the Lorelei Half-day Schug Carneros Winery special tour to Assmannshausen, Walter Schug's home region Rüdesheim walking tour with music cabinet museum				
5 FRANKFURT	06:00	19:30	City tour of Frankfurt with culinary treat (kaffee and kuchen, German style) Visit to a traditional family brewery with tasting				
6 MILTENBERG WERTHEIM	09:00 16:00	11:30 19:00	Miltenberg walking tour Walking tour of Wertheim with Glasmuseum				
7 WÜRZBURG	09:00	13:00	City tour Würzburg and wine tasting of Franconian wines in a local winery				
8 BAMBERG	13:00	19:00	Bamberg walking tour				
9 NUREMBERG	07:30		Disembarkation after breakfast				

Excursions listed in blue are not included in the cruise price.

We reserve the right to make amendments to the timetable and program. Please refer to the next page for exclusive shore excursion package pricing.

Services Included During Your Cruise

- Fascinating river cruise in an outside river-view stateroom of your choice
- Complimentary digital audio-system for all guided excursions
- Services of an experienced English-speaking Cruise Director and crew
- Gourmet dining featuring early morning breakfast, breakfast buffets, multi-course lunches and dinners; menu choices always include a vegetarian option, afternoon tea and late-night snack (alternate lunch venue with light lunch option available daily)
- Sommelier's choice of red and white wines from the best wine regions of Europe, draft beer, soda as well as coffee and tea included with every lunch and dinner onboard
- Coffee and tea available 24-hours a day in the AMADEUS-Club
- Cocktail Reception, Welcome Dinner, Captain's Gala Dinner
- Special onboard entertainment including talks, cooking demonstration, onboard music performances and nightly music by the AMADEUS Duo in the Panorama-Bar
- Complimentary WiFi throughout vessel including your stateroom
- Complimentary bottled water in cabins replenished daily
- Complimentary use of onboard bicycles
- Non-smoking environment (smoking permitted on the Sun Deck)
- All port taxes, embarkation, disembarkation and lock fees
- Gratuities for ship staff and crew



Schug Carneros Estate Winery 2024 German River Cruise Experience

9 DAYS | JUNE 22 - 30, 2024 TRIER–NUREMBERG | AMADEUS RIVA FROM \$2119 USD PER PERSON

\$745

Cruise Fares prices per person in USD based on double occupancy of a cabin

TOUR DATE VESSEL	CABIN TYPE & DECKS						
8 DAYS TRIER – NUREMBERG	C-4 Haydn	- · ·				Suite Mozart	
June 22 - 30, 2024 AMADEUS Riva	2119	2585	3135	3389	3715	4425	

Single cabin supplement per person for all dates:

C-4 + C-1: 15% · B-4: 30% ·B-1: 50% · A-1: 60% Suite: 100% of cruise price.

SPECIAL OFFER \$150 PER PERSON WHEN YOU BOOK BY 9/30/2023

Exclusive Excursion Package prices per person in USD

CRUISE TRIER – NUREMBERG

12 PRE-SELECTED SHORE EXCURSIONS & EXCLUSIVE EXPERIENCES

- City walk Bernkastel
- Special wine tasting excursion to the town of Zell, home region of Schug winemaker, Johannes Scheid
- Moselle city Cochem with visit of the Reichsburg Castle
- Evening walking tour of Koblenz
- Half-day Schug Carneros Winery special tour to Assmanhausen, Walter Schug's home region
- Rüdeshim walking tour with music cabinet museum
- City tour of Frankfurt with culinary treat (kaffee and kuchen, German style)
- Visit to a traditional family brewery with tasting
- Miltenberg walking tour
- Walking tour of Wertheim with Glasmuseum
- City tour Würzburg and wine tasting of Franconian wines in a local winery
- Bamberg walking tour



Stateroom onboard an AMADEUS vessel similar to the NEW AMADEUS Riva



Axel and Kristine Schug



Cochem on the Moselle